C)asserfreunde
‘\'Bjelefeld
Wettkampfplanung 2. Mannschaft - Kurzbahnsaison 2022

Datum

24./25.09.
08./09.10.

15./16.10.

05.11.

10./11.12.

14./15.12.

Veranstaltung

31. Quirkendoérper Spezialisten-Cup
25. Swim-Event

Herbstpokal

Binder Schwimmfest
OWL-Kurzbahn-Meisterschaften

Vereinsmeisterschaften

Ort Teilnehmer
Bielefeld-Brackwede alle
SchloR Holte-Stukenbrock alle
Bielefeld-Brackwede alle
Binde alle

N.N. Qualifizierte
Ishara alle



