

Wettkampfplanung 2. Mannschaft - Kurzbahnsaison 2022

Datum	Veranstaltung	Ort	Teilnehmer
24./25.09.	31. Quirkendörper Spezialisten-Cup	Bielefeld-Brackwede	alle
08./09.10.	25. Swim-Event	Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock	alle
15./16.10.	Herbstpokal	Bielefeld-Brackwede	alle
05.11.	Bünder Schwimmfest	Bünde	alle
10./11.12.	OWL-Kurzbahn-Meisterschaften	N.N.	Qualifizierte
14./15.12.	Vereinsmeisterschaften	Ishara	alle